
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

CALENDAR YEAR 2010

2010 CASES FILED CASES CLOSED CASES PENDING ADV. PRO FILED ADV. CLOSED PENDING

JAN 462 430 11,142 19 26 244

FEB 581 506 11,217 11 26 229

MAR 664 445 11,436 10 25 214

APR 548 525 11,459 11 34 191

MAY 520 397 11,582 21 36 176

JUN 538 511 11,609 18 21 173

JUL 518 662 11,465 20 19 174

AUG 551 649 11,367 44 18 200

SEP 557 410 11,514 20 15 205

OCT 564 466 11,612 21 12 214

NOV 536 404 11,744 14 29 199

DEC 471 372 11,843 20 03 216


